
135FOOD GRADE LUBRICANTS                          

TECHNICAL PRODUCT INFORMATION

Lubricating Specialties Company
www.lsc-online.com

TECHNICAL PRODUCT INFORMATION

 FM SEAMER OIL 150 

Product Description: FM SEAMER OIL 150 is manufactured from high VI, food 
grade paraffinic base oils fortified with anti-wear, rust & corrosion inhibitors, and 
foam inhibitors. Designed for use in Angelus Sanitary Can Machine Company 
seaming equipments and other similar applications.

Features:
•	 Full film lubrication provided to Seamers. 
•	Provides rust and oxidation protection.  
•	 Foam resistance qualities provide longer life.  
•	Does not thin out at high temperatures
•	Compatible with other food grade gear oils.  
•	Crystal clear color. 
•	No odor and tasteless.  
•	Meets FZG Gear Test requirements. 
•	 ISO VG 150. 

Typical Uses:
•	Can Seaming equipment.
•	 FMC Rotary cookers and Sterilizers.
•	Can be used in applications both above and below the 

food line. 
•	Complies with 172.878 of title 21 of the Code of Federal 

Regulations. (FDA).

Typical Specifications:
ISO GRADE 150

Product Number
Gravity, °API
Flash Point, °F.
Pour Point, °F.
Viscosity:

cSt @ 40°C.
cSt @ 100°C.

Viscosity Index
Rust Test (D 665A

34300
31.0
540
+15

 
143
15.4
111
Pass

VALUES SHOWN HERE ARE TYPICAL AND MAY VARY


