www.lsc-online.com

## **TECHNICAL PRODUCT INFORMATION**



## **FM SEAMER OIL 150**



**Product Description: FM SEAMER OIL 150** is manufactured from high VI, food grade paraffinic base oils fortified with anti-wear, rust & corrosion inhibitors, and foam inhibitors. Designed for use in Angelus Sanitary Can Machine Company seaming equipments and other similar applications.

## Features:

- Full film lubrication provided to Seamers.
- Provides rust and oxidation protection.
- Foam resistance qualities provide longer life.
- Does not thin out at high temperatures
- · Compatible with other food grade gear oils.
- Crystal clear color.
- No odor and tasteless.
- Meets FZG Gear Test requirements.
- ISO VG 150.

## Typical Uses:

- Can Seaming equipment.
- FMC Rotary cookers and Sterilizers.
- Can be used in applications both above and below the food line.
- Complies with 172.878 of title 21 of the Code of Federal Regulations. (FDA).

Typical Specifications:	
ISO GRADE	150
Product Number	34300
Gravity, °API	31.0
Flash Point, °F.	540
Pour Point, °F.	+15
Viscosity:	
cSt @ 40°C.	143
cSt @ 100°C.	15.4
Viscosity Index	111
Rust Test (D 665A	Pass
VALUES SHOWN HERE ARE TYPICAL AND MAY VARY	